LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE ECOUEN

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVIAhWN R

Nom

GUERY SALVATORE
GUERY SALVATORE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CERFONTAINE M
CERFONTAINE M
LEROY RICHARD
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SURAIN GEORGES
CAVENAILE BERN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CAPELLE MARC
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
VANTYGHEM PAUL
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
NICAISE JEAN
LEROY RICHARD
SURAIN GEORGES
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
LECOMTE CHRIST.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CERFONTAINE M
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CHIACCHIETTA P
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
SAUDOYE J-P
LECOMTE CHRIST.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
CIRIER-RUELLE
DRAMAIX ROBERT
CAVENAILE BERN
SAUDOYE J-P
DEMORY SERGE
CIRIER-RUELLE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
HENRY-BLANC
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
VANTYGHEM PAUL
LHOIR WILLY
SAUDOYER KEVIN
LECOMTE TOPHE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
PEPIN ROBERT
NICAISE JEAN
LECOMTE TOPHE
SURAIN GEORGES
PEPIN ROBERT
HENRY-BLANC
LECOMTE TOPHE
CANION SOBKOW.
SURAIN GEORGES
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CAVENAILE BERN
DECLERCK BAUD.
CAVENAILE BERN
VERCAIGNE MCEL
DRAMAIX ROBERT
VANTYGHEM PAUL
MAYEUR WILLY
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CANTINEAU FR
MIYASHITA-HIR.
GENLAIN-DUPONT
DECLERCK BAUD.
CIRIER-RUELLE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
HENRY-BLANC
STOREZ ERIC
HENRY-BLANC
GUERY SALVATORE
DECLERCK BAUD.
VERCAIGNE MCEL
SAUDOYER KEVIN
COLSOULLE PF
DRUART CHRIST.
DEHUT ALAIN
MASY HILAIRE
NICAISE JEAN
DEBIEVE WINDAL

: 09'10''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

VAUDIGNIES
VAUDIGNIES
THULIN
NEUFMAISON
NEUFMAISON
HORNU
TERTRE
TERTRE
HAUTRAGE
WARQUIGNIES
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
BAUDOUR
THULIN
TERTRE
TERTRE
WASMES
TERTRE
TERTRE
SIRAULT
HORNU
HAUTRAGE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
DOUR
TERTRE
THULIN
NEUFMAISON
TERTRE
TERTRE
HAUTRAGE
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
ENGHIEN
DOUR
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
WARQUIGNIES
ENGHIEN
TERTRE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
WASMES
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
WASMES
HERCHIES
TERTRE
TERTRE
DOUR
ONNEZIES
SIRAULT
TERTRE
HAUTRAGE
ONNEZIES
WASMES
TERTRE
WASMES
HAUTRAGE
TERTRE
WARQUIGNIES
THULIN
WARQUIGNIES
TERTRE
SIRAULT
WASMES
BAUDOUR
THULIN
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
THULIN
SIRAULT
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
WASMES
HORNU
WASMES
VAUDIGNIES
THULIN
TERTRE
TERTRE
BAISIEUX
ATHIS
GHLIN
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
BOUSSU

20170429 - ECOUEN - JUNIORS - L'ESPOIR
DU 29/04/17

No alu

161062924
161062886
164051832
161064268
161064313
161054619
161066711
161066609
161058464
161053658
161066712
161066653
161066623
161066029
161053968
161066630
161066732
161055064
161066611
161066658
161068243
161053629
161057010
161066734
161066684
161066669
161054673
161066728
161053973
161064288
161066696
161066687
161067201
161067468
161067507
161085807
161054694
161067482
161057521
161067878
161053637
161085814
161068464
161057530
161066678
161066221
161066689
161066717
161066668
161055076
161068685
161066674
161073315
161054687
161053694
161068224
161068104
161057029
161053702
161066232
161003386
161053845
161057066
161066715
161053604
161057344
161053662
161066996
161067869
161055087
161068085
161053961
161087259
161067448
161068338
161057343
161057540
161066709
161066706
161066737
161066679
161066207
161054563
161066226
161065235
161057348
161066981
161066639
163627504
161054352
166002913
161060759
161068230
161053279

d'amat. engages : 56 515 P

Marq. H.reelle Avance Retard Distance
4/ 12 11.22.150 O 0 195774
10/ 12 11.22.170 O 0 2
3/ 5 11.14.150 O 0 183229
15/ 16 11.22.290 O 0 194956
10/ 16 11.22.300 O 0 2
1/ 5 11.14.430 O 0 183271
17/ 49 11.17.300 O 0 187306
40/ 49 11.17.330 O 0 2
3/ 13 11.18.260 O 0 188350
3/ 4 11.15.080 O 0 183317
38/ 49 11.17.530 O 0 3
33/ 49 11.17.540 O 0 4
32/ 49 11.17.550 O 0 5
1/ 4 11.20.360 O 0 191223
5/ 5 11.15.150 O 0 2
7/ 49 11.18.080 O 0 6
21/ 49 11.18.090 O 0 7
3/ 12 11.16.120 O 0 184245
8/ 49 11.18.210 O 0
23/ 49 11.18.220 O 0
5/ 5 11.20.450 O 0 190493
3/ 5 11.15.570 O 0 2
4/ 13 11.19.540 O 0 2
14/ 49 11.19.130 O 0 10
30/ 49 11.19.170 O 0 11
41/ 49 11.19.180 O 0 12
1/ 7 11.15.028 O 1 181092
34/ 49 11.19.210 O 0 13
2/ 5 11.16.440 O 0 3
9/ 16 11.24.570 O 0 3
48/ 49 11.19.410 O 0 14
37/ 49 11.19.450 O 0 15
1/ 1 11.20.530 O 0 188835
13/ 31 11.21.550 O 0 190232
20/ 31 11.22.000 O 0 2
14/ 18 11.42.120 O 0 219231
6/ 7 11.15.518 O 1 2
15/ 31 11.22.200 O 0 3
4/ 7 11.22.572 1 0 191101
1/ 5 11.23.100 O 0 191363
1/ 4 11.17.360 O 0 2
12/ 18 11.42.380 O 0 2
1/ 2 11.21.450 O 0 189235
6/ 7 11.23.062 1 0 2
3/ 49 11.20.420 O 0 16
6/ 6 11.17.580 O 0 183389
43/ 49 11.20.430 O 0 17
27/ 49 11.20.440 O 0 18
16/ 49 11.20.480 O 0 19
9/ 12 11.18.490 O 0 2
1/ 3 11.28.150 O 0 197651
24/ 49 11.21.040 O 0 20
4/ 28 11.22.020 O 0 188681
5/ 7 11.16.448 O 1
6/ 12 11.13.022 1 0 175718
3/ 5 11.23.230 O 0 2
2/ 28 11.22.070 O 0 2
6/ 13 11.21.550 O 0 3
8/ 12 11.13.042 1 0 2
2/ 6 11.18.270 O 0 2
3/ 28 11.22.110 O 0 3
1/ 15 11.21.118 O 1 187136
13/ 13 11.22.070 O 0 4
44/ 49 11.21.250 O 0 21
4/ 4 11.18.380 O 0 3
1/ 9 11.18.190 O 0 182859
2/ 4 11.18.450 O 0 4
2/ 4 11.22.460 O 0 188962
2/ 5 11.24.330 O 0 2
7/ 12 11.19.350 O 0
2/ 4 11.24.060 O 0 190652
4/ 5 11.18.540 O 0
4/ 8 11.25.010 O 0 191873
7/ 31 11.23.550 O 0
1/ 6 11.24.180 O 0 190754
2/ 9 11.18.460 O 0 2
5/ 7 11.24.462 1 0 3
28/ 49 11.22.160 O 0 22
6/ 49 11.22.190 O 0 23
5/ 49 11.22.200 O 0 24
15/ 49 11.22.230 O 0 25
1/ 6 11.19.370 0 0 3
4/ 6 11.22.000 O 0 186594
4/ 6 11.19.460 O 0 4
11/ 12 11.28.320 O 0 3
3/ 9 11.19.250 O 0 3
3/ 4 11.23.490 O 0 2
42/ 49 11.22.450 O 0 26
12/ 14 11.16.080 O 0 177878
7/ 12 11.16.500 O 0 178720
1/ 1 11.28.040 O 0 194468
1/ 3 11.28.568 0 1 195663
1/ 5 11.25.180 0 0 3
3/ 5 11.20.150 © 0 183286

Vitesse

1480.
1479.
1474.
1471.
1471.
1469.
1469.
1468.
1466.
1464.
1464.
1464.
1464.
1464.
1462.
1461.
1461.
1459.
1459.
1459.
1456.
1455.
1449.
1449.
1448.
1448.
1448.
1448.
1445,
1444,
1444,
1443.
1442.
1442,
1441.
1440.
1438.
1437.
1437.
1437.
1436.
1436.
1436.
1435.
1433.
1433.
1432.
1432.
1432.
1430.
1429.
1429.
1429.
1428.
1428.
1428.
1428.
1427.
1427.
1427.
1427.
1426.
1425.
1425.
1425.
1425.
1423.
1423.
1422.
1421.
1421.
1421.
1421.
1420.
1420.
1420.
1417.
1416.
1415.
1415.
1414.
1414.
1413.
1413.
1413.
1412.
1412.
1410.
1410.
1409.
1408.
1408.
1407.
1407.

3327
9634
6801
5548
366

4949
0667
4908
5234
9772
6669
4722
2776
1883
9062
8093
6154
9446
3377
1444
9254
1092
9616
5462
8061
6156
1915
0556
7876
6536
3374
5915
7772
0582
1515
414

8025
5251
3575
0151
6536
3277
3188
7378
0987
096

9124
7369
003

2848
6637
0859
0442
7675
172

1656
1356
7916
7891
7073
4226
374

6303
2798
1165
0567
8214
2603
2445
8301
7151
4818
1025
5216
3574
0766
9787
1204
5853
4142
8796
8529
5909
2176
1939
9441
0926
968

2415
097

5046
1844
9305
1862

Heure -800



DUCHENE-DESMECH
LEROY RICHARD
FERON-LELEU
DUCHENE-DESMECH
VERSTUYFT MCEL
VERSTUYFT MCEL
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
MIYASHITA-HIR.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
LECOMTE CHRIST.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
MIYASHITA-HIR.
GUERY SALVATORE
VANTYGHEM PAUL
MIYASHITA-HIR.
VERCAIGNE MCEL
GUERY SALVATORE
VERSTUYFT MCEL
DUCHENE-DESMECH
DELBAERE JOCEL.
GENLAIN-DUPONT
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
LECOMTE TOPHE
NICAISE JEAN
DELBAERE JOCEL.
LECOMTE TOPHE
VERSTUYFT MCEL
MIYASHITA-HIR.
CANION SOBKOW.
GENLAIN-DUPONT
MAYEUR WILLY
SAUDOYER KEVIN
DRUART RAOUL
MIYASHITA-HIR.
CARLIER MICHEL
HARCHY ANDRE
LECOMTE TOPHE
COLSOULLE PF
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
LECOMTE TOPHE
SURAIN GEORGES
STEENHAUT ANDRE
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SURAIN GEORGES
GUERY SALVATORE
LEROY RICHARD
CARLIER MICHEL
SURAIN GEORGES
SCACCHETI MARIC
CIRIER-RUELLE
CARON EDDY
VANTYGHEM PAUL
SAUDOYER KEVIN
LECOMTE CHRIST.
SAUDOYE J-P
MAYEUR JACQUES
LECOMTE CHRIST.
SCACCHETI MARIC
DUCHENE-DESMECH
CARLIER MICHEL
HARCHY ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
PATTE FRANCIS
DRAMAIX ROBERT
FERON-LELEU
DUPONT JOSEPH
LECOMTE TOPHE
MIYASHITA-HIR.
GENLAIN-DUPONT
PERMANNE FRANC.
DUCHENE-DESMECH
MIYASHITA-HIR.
DECLERCK BAUD.
SCACCHETI MARIC
CAPELLE MARC

STILLY
HORNU
QUIEVRAIN
SILLY
HOVES
HOVES
TERTRE
TERTRE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
DOUR
TERTRE
TERTRE
SIRAULT
VAUDIGNIES
WASMES
SIRAULT
TERTRE
VAUDIGNIES
HOVES
SILLY
WIHERIES
SIRAULT
THULIN
TERTRE
SIRAULT
WIHERIES
TERTRE
HOVES
SIRAULT
WASMES
SIRAULT
BAUDOUR
TERTRE
JEMAPPES
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
LENS
TERTRE
BAISIEUX
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
TERTRE
HAUTRAGE
BASSILLY
SIRAULT
BASSILLY
HAUTRAGE
VAUDIGNIES
HORNU
HERCHIES
HAUTRAGE
HORNU
SIRAULT
DOUR
WASMES
TERTRE
DOUR
ENGHIEN
CUESMES
DOUR
HORNU
SILLY
HERCHIES
LENS
BASSILLY
BLAUGIES
SIRAULT
QUIEVRAIN
WARQUIGNIES
TERTRE
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
DOUR
SILLY
SIRAULT
THULIN
HORNU
BAUDOUR

20170429 -
161086988
161053620
161066536
164141613
161059897
161058843
161066692
161066664
161067526
161066652
161054671
161066685
161066722
161067427
161062891
161055062
161067467
161066986
161062845
161085523
161086973
161066894
161068313
161053976
161073642
161068239
161066895
161068101
161058857
161067536
161053821
161067797
161068088
161066739
161047910
161067421
161067821
161086696
161073644
161054017
161086536
161086564
161068158
161057022
161086543
161067768
161086596
161053827
161062927
161054606
161064201
161057009
161057797
161057536
161055018
161055070
161066730
161054699
161085836
161066468
161054677
161057812
161159678
161067842
161086624
161086537
161054390
161067888
161066562
161054248
161068130
161067441
161068300
161054719
161086958
161067528
161057358
161057784
161066028

ECOUEN - JUNIORS - L'ESPOIR
3/ 9 11.40.570
2/ 5 11.20.150
8/ 14 11.17.390
8/ 9 11.41.010
3/ 9 11.43.450
9/ 9 11.43.470
45/ 49 11.23.230
46/ 49 11.23.240
9/ 31 11.25.300
4/ 49  11.23.260
7/ 7 11.19.078
31/ 49 11.23.440
39/ 49 11.23.450
6/ 31 11.25.540
1/ 12 11.29.530
2/ 12 11.21.410
19/ 31 11.25.590
1/ 4 11.25.050
3/ 12 11.29.580
6/ 9 11.44.290
4/ 9 11.41.570
2/ 13 11.18.070
5/ 6 11.26.320
1/ 5 11.21.090
23/ 28 11.25.060
2/ 5 11.26.250
5/ 13 11.18.180
18/ 28 11.25.150
8/ 9 11.44.510
17/ 31 11.26.230
3/ 15 11.24.108
3/ 6 11.26.470
1/ 4 11.26.450
35/ 49 11.24.210
1/ 1 11.26.000
8/ 31 11.26.310
4/ 9 11.30.158
4/ 14  11.33.320
19/ 28 11.25.310
2/ 14 11.17.470
6/ 22 11.43.182
9/ 22 11.43.192
8/ 28 11.25.350
8/ 13 11.25.220
7/ 22 11.43.222
3/ 5 11.27.590
11/ 22 11.43.232
2/ 13 11.25.250
2/ 12 11.30.490
4/ 5 11.21.510
2/ 9 11.30.348
9/ 13 11.25.400
2/ 5 11.25.130
2/ 7 11.27.492
1/ 4 11.20.520
4/ 12 11.22.560
2/ 49 11.25.180
3/ 7 11.20.538
11/ 18 11.48.350
1/ 13 11.28.170
2/ 7 11.21.098
4/ 5 11.26.120
6/ 9 11.44.130
6/ 9 11.31.538
11/ 14 11.35.390
8/ 22 11.45.342
1/ 8 11.22.370
3/ 5 11.29.340
13/ 14 11.20.580
3/ 3 11.24.120
7/ 28 11.27.410
11/ 31 11.28.550
2/ 6 11.29.220
5/ 9 11.22.370

OCOO0OOCOOO0OOOCOOOOHOOOOOOOOOOOHOOOOOOFROROORFHFOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOCO0O0
OCOO0OOCOOO0OOOCOCOOOOOHOOROOHFHROOOOOOHROOOOOOOOOOCOOOHHOOOOOHOOOOOOOOOOOCOOOOOOOORHROOOOOOOO0O0O

2/ 9 11.45.190
5/ 31 11.29.100
7/ 9 11.23.490
1/ 5 11.27.220
4/ 4 11.35.230

Pge p

212411  1407.
3 1407.
179568  1406.
2 1406.
216024  1405.
2 1404.
27 1404.
28 1404.
5 1403.
29 1403.
4 1402.
30 1400.
31 1400.
6 1399.
4 1399.
4 1399.
7 1398.
3 1398.
5 1398.
3 1398.
3 1397.
179031  1397.
2 1397.
5 1397.
4 1396.
4 1396.
2 1395.
5 1395.
4 1395.
8 1394.
2 1394.
3 1394.
2 1394.
32 1394.
189571  1393.
9 1393.
195360  1392.
199901  1392.
6 1392.
2 1392.
213381  1391.
2 1391.
7 1391.
5 1391.

1391.
191967  1391.
4 1391.
6 1390.
6 1390.
4 1389.
2 1389.
7 1388.
187646  1387.
4 1386.
181435  1386.

1385.
33 1384.
5 1383.

1382.
190970  1381.

1380.
2 1377.
4 1377.
3 1376.
2 1372.
5 1371.
181892  1371.
3 1371.
2 1371.
183958  1370.
8 1370.
10 1369.

1368.
181382  1367.

1367.
11 1366.
4 1366.
3 1366.
2 1315.

1613
071

7215
537

0341
7326
272

093

9262
7457
4006
5967
4187
794

5554
1556
9396
8586
7155
3674
9007
4023
1274
095

6025
4021
4092
0536
0532
8366
664

5738
1645
1644
9044
4675
8121
718

305

0318
8906
7362
6273
4026
2826
2366
1284
8888
2725
9961
6713
3258
7398
5984
4075
999

3754
4694
437

0085
6638
724

3514
7733
4752
6076
5587
1192
0935
775

4016
3932
7171
713

5966
9332
4856
0195
3051



